Bus

. Bus ALSA Santander-Bilbao-Barcelona Go to website

Direction
Santander E.A. — Barcelona (Nord)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Santander E.A.

Laredo

Bilbao

Logrofio

Zaragoza

Barcelona/Sants

Barcelona (Nord)

Route schedule
Santander E.A. — Barcelona (Nord)

Monday 09:00
Tuesday 09:00
Wednesday 09:00
Thursday 09:00
Friday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Sunday 09:00
Route info

Direction: Santander E.A.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 30 min

s Clermont-
Sl oo Ferrand wille
Bordeauxs
A
o Oceitanie Montpellier
Sangaoder Donostial Toulouse &
San Sebastian Patii
o A orrs  Perpignz
Ledin Burgas Andorcal. Ferplanan
Palencia
Costilla Girona
Valladolid = Vo 2
Al Iatard
Barcélana
Reus
Salamanca Guadalajara Castalld
T delaPlana
A Castellan
LRI de |a Plana
Espana ! :
Palma
res 's
Ciudad -
Real @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B A SA — Santander-Barcelona (Bilbao Y Vitoria) BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2862615437
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2862615437
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2862615437

Direction Route schedule

Santander E.A. — Barcelona (Nord) Santander E.A. — Barcelona (Nord)
7 stops Monday 14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:00
Santander E.A.

Wednesday 14:00
Laredo

Thursday 14:00
Bilbao

Friday 14:00
Zaragoza
Lleida Saturday 14:00
Barcelona/Sants Sunday 14:00
Barcelona (Nord) .

Route info

Direction: Santander E.A.
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

ALSA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barcelona

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-ALSA-1368670332-2862615437

